
978-392-8401www.swainrep.com

Water Filtration, Reverse Osmosis
MASTER DISTRIBUTOR

Slicers, Processors, Vacuum Packaging
www.berkelequipment.com

Material Handling Equipment, Carts
www.channelmfg.com

Dry Aging Cabinets
www.dry-ager.com

Heated Holding, Transport, Cook 
& Hold Cabinets
www.fwe.com

Sinks, Tables, Fabrication, Shelving, Millwork
www.eaglegrp.com

Ranges, Ovens, Fryers, Steamers, 
& Holding Cabinets

www.vulcanequipment.com

Ventilation Systems
www.gaylordventilation.com

LED Lighting, Strip Doors

MASTER DISTRIBUTOR
www.kasonind.com

Charcoal Ovens and Grills
www.mibrasa.com/us

Impingement Ovens, Ventless Cooking
www.oventionovens.com

Pizza Ovens, Pasta Extruders & Cookers, 
Espresso Machines

www.rosito-bisani.com

Rapid-Cook Oven, Convection & Radio 
Frequency Technology

ibexoven.com

Dish Machines
www.stero.com

Refrigerators, Freezers, Blast Chillers, 
& Milk Coolers

www.traulsen.com

Warewashing, Food Prep, Slicers & Mixers
www.hobartcorp.com

Commercial Ovens, Retarders/Proofers, Proofers
www.baxtermfg.com

Walk-ins, Refrigerated Buildings, Blast Chillers
www.ballyrefboxes.com

Design and manufacture of material 
handling systems 

www.aero-werks.com

Warewashing, Food Prep, Slicers 
& Refrigeration

www.centerlinefoodequipment.com

Waste Reduction, Pulpers/Dehydrators 
& Disposers

www.somatcompany.com
www.masterdisposers.com

www.redgoat.com

Modular Shelving
www.fermod.com 

Foodservice Supplies
thundergroup.com

Temperature Monitoring
www.comarkinstruments.net

Display Cases & Millwork
gtidesigns.com

Sneeze Guards and Brass Products
www.premierbrass.com 

Largest electric deck oven range in the world
www.pizzamaster.com

Ice makers & ice bins
itvice.com/

 Designer and Manufacturer of Controls 
and Restaurant Technology

renau.com

 Refrigerated, Retail Merchandising Solutions
duenorth.com

 Drying Trays and Dishware
www.san-aire.com

Frozen Drink Machines
www.frostyfactory.com



6 Lyberty Way,  Suite 101, Westford, MA 01886 

Office:  978-392-8401    |    Fax:  978-392-8431

Contact List

Tim DeGraves
President

tim@swainrep.com
Cell: 443-618-5891

Tyman Doiron
Chef / Inside Sales

 ty@swainrep.com
Cell: 978-412-5961

Jamie Carvalho
Marketing Director

 marketing@swainrep.com
Cell: 413-695-7804

Contact us to visit our test kitchen!

Tony Ruggiero
Territory Manager

Connecticut & Western Mass

tony@swainrep.com
Cell: 413-887-1425

Paula Patalano
Inside Sales Support
paula@swainrep.com
978-392-8401, Ext 310

Bill Stare
Territory Manager

Southern Mass & Rhode Island

bill@swainrep.com
Cell: 617-686-0118

Alyssa Harris
Inside Sales Support
alyssa@swainrep.com
978-392-8401, Ext 313

Follow us on Social Media!

John Minks
Territory Manager

Massachusetts

jminks@swainrep.com
Cell: 913-219-7439

Phil Bonnici
Inside Sales Support

phil@swainrep.com
978-392-8401, Ext 302

Kate Wittemann
Accounting / Book Keeping

acctng@swainrep.com
978-392-8401

linkedin.com/company/dave-swain-associates facebook.com/swainrepinstagram.com/swainassociates


